

M.R. Exe. No- 03/2024
Reg. No-04/2024

Order No-02

Dated: 17/02/2024

Today is fixed for S.R.

The petitioner files hazira. O.P is present with vokatnama.

O.P. make payment of Rs. 4000/-. Money receipt files.

To 19-03-2024 for further payment.

D/C