

M.R. Exe. No- 03/2024  
Reg. No-04/2024

Order No-03

Dated: 19 /03/2024

P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for further payment.

Ld. Adv. For The petitioner files hazira. O.P. prays for time for payment.

Considered. The prayer is allowed.

To 17-05-2024 for further payment i.d. D.W.

D/C