

M.R. Exe. No- 03/2024  
Reg. No-04/2024

Order No-06

Dated: 04/07/2024

Today is fixed for further payment i.d. D.W.

The petitioner files hazira. O.P. make payment of Rs. 3000/-. Money receipt of Rs. 3000/- filed.

O.P. is directed to make payment of Rs. 5000/- per month i.d D.W.

To 24-07-2024 for further payment i.d. D.W.

D/C











